

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 8375 of 2019

Ashok Kumar Yadav & Ors. -**Versus**- State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

15.10.2019	<p>Mr. M.K.Sinha, Advocate for the Petitioner.</p> <p>Ms. Astha Shukla, Panel Lawyer for the State/ Respondents.</p> <p>Heard</p> <p>State counsel is directed to seek instructions and file reply.</p> <p>List after three weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p>
Ashok	