

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

WPS No. 8375 of 2019

Ashok Kumar Yadav **Versus** State of Chattisgarh

02/01/2024	<p>None for the petitioner even in second round.</p> <p>Mr. D. K. Tiwari, Govt. Advocate for respondent/ State.</p> <p>Call this matter after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>

Ajinkya