



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**WPS No. 8375 of 2019**

Ashok Kumar Yadav **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

<b>09/03/2026</b>	<p>None for the petitioner even in the second round of hearing.</p> <p>Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, G.A. for the State.</p> <p>Record perused.</p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>List the matter for final hearing expeditiously.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) <b>Judge</b></p>
Saurabh	